391B/4537 /1 /60
Meter number B45400876

<torrent
POWER

Torrent Power Limited
Old Agra Road,

Anjur Phata,
Bhiwandi 421302

T NO:3004365808
BP NO: 689021551 Connection Date 11-08-17
Consumer Name: CONTINUITY PRINTERS PVT LTD Previous Highest Demand 269.00
Address : Sanctioned Load (KW) 400.00 Tariff: HT-IND
SURVEY 88/4,5,6,BLDG-B-1, Connected Load (KW) 400.00 Electricity Duty % 7.50
UNIT-14-16,114-116,214-216 Contract Demand (KVA) 320.00 Average P.F. % 98.00
GR,1ST,2ND FLR,BHUMI WORLD Bill Demand (KVA) 281.00 PAN No. AAGCC6725K
BHIWANDI-421302 Prev. Highest (Mth) Jun-24  L.F.% 33
Service Number
YOUR ELECTRICITY BILL - August 2024 13019021551
KWH KVAH RKVAH(LAG) RKVAH(LEAD) KVA(MD) Amount Up To Discount Date
Meter number B45400876 940570
Current reading 508682.00  524692.50 56840.00 20276.00  56.16 | DiscountDate 11-09-24
Previous reading 49372350 50920350 54580.00  19687.00 0.00 | AmountPayable after due datzs 1100
Multlplylng factor 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 ETERT e B anan
Consumption 74793.00 77445.00 11300.00 2945.00 280.80
i N Amount payable upto due date
Adjustment/ L.T Metering Addl. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
949240
Bill Date 05-09-24
Activity: Printing press-Offs
Current reading date: 01-09-24
Previous reading date: 01-08-24
Last Payment Date 09-08-24
Last Paid Amount 1001930.00
Total Consumption 74793.00 77445.00 11300.00 2945.00 280.80

Tariff rates applied are of rates applicable w.e.f. 1- Apr- 2024 as per Hon. MERC Order in case no 226 of 2022.
Bill Amount is rounded for convenience, adjusted amount carried forward in next bill.

FAC is charged as per MSEDCL Commercial Circular No.321 dated 30-Aug-2024.

Incremental Consumption Rebate:Rs. 24388.50 .Reference consumption: 42925

Zone Units (KVAH) Demand (KVA) Units (KWH) Demand (KVA) Amount in Rs.
Meter number  B45400876 Demand / Fixed Charges 154269.00

A zone 21178.00 266.60 Energy Charges 647440.20
B zone 5105.00 184.60 TOD Tariff EC -6913.80
C zone 13043.00 273.40 Wheeling Charges 46467.00
D zone 25013.00 280.80 Adjustments 711.00
E zone 13108.00 278.20 Electricity Duty 66870.12
Other debit includes Rs.711.00towards Tax collected at Source (TCS) Fuel Surcharge 50339.25
as per the amendment in the provisions of section 206C(1H) Tax On Sale 14450.60
of Income tax Act. Rebate for Bulk Consumption 0.00
FAC Rate : Rs. 0.65/kVah Rebate for Incremental Consumption 24388.50
Charges for Excess Load/Demand 0.00

Total Current Bill 949244 .87

Deferred Fixed Charges 0.00

Interest on Arrears Upto 04-09-24 0.00

Arrears(Torrent Power Limited) -3.51

Prompt Payment Discount 8672.13

Amount upto Discount Date 940569.23

Amount Payable upto Due Date 949241.36

Delayed Payment Charges 11856.67

Amount Payable after Due Date 961098.03

Security Deposit Held Rs. 1060750.00

CONSUMPTION INFORMATION
Mar-24 Apr-24
73638 73055

Month

Unit

Addl.S.D. Demanded Rs.

May-24
81108

Jun-24
80133

Jul-24
84525

S.D Arrears Rs.

Aug-24
77445

For any assistance, contact us at: 02522 676767 / 02522 352000 / 1800 267 2255 / 1800 890 2255 / connect.bhw@torrentpower.com.



